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Esedre
White

mar
ble.
60x120 / 90x90  sizes

Rocker Matt finishes 

9 mm  thickness



63

CONSULTA STOCK /
CHECK STOCK

EMBALAJE / PACKING

MODELO
MODEL

MODELO
MODEL

PESO CAJA
WEIGHT BOX

PESO CAJA
WEIGHT BOX

FORMATO
SIZE

PIEZAS CAJA
PIECES BOX

PIEZAS CAJA
PIECES BOX

METROS CAJA
SQM BOX

METROS CAJA
SQM BOX

METROS PALET
SQM PALLET

METROS PIEZA
SQM PIECE

PESO PALET
WEIGHT PALLET

PESO PIEZA
WEIGHT PIECE

CAJAS PALET
BOXES PALLET

ABBEY

MALLAS DECORATIVAS

7,2027,9x29,5 6 0,493 0,082 1,20

* Pedido mínimo de mallas decorativas 24 unid.

Esedre White

mar
ble.

60x120 cm
24”x47”

90x90 cm
35”x35”

9 mm

7 faces

5 faces

MG50

MG70

mate rocker
rocker matt

mate rocker
rocker matt

MALLA DECORATIVA / MOSAIC PATTERN

ABBEY ESEDRE - PS300

Esedre White
V3

60x120

90x90

29

33,83

2

2

1,44

1,62

46,08

48,6

940

1035
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30
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